
ANDREA
DESIGNER COLLECTION

Tub Includes: 

•	 Cable waste and overflow

•	 Fully exposed tip-toe 
waste and overflow

Options

•	 Integral Waste and Overflow

•	 Hydro Express quick ship

Inspired by the late 19th century, the Andrea brings classic style and elegance 

back to the claw-foot bathtub. Modern and re-imagined, our claw-foot tub has 

been updated with sleek curves that speak to an earlier time. Featuring luxurious 

advancements in bathtub technology, this freestanding tub built for two is also 

made from HydroLuxe, a blend of organic materials and engineered composites. 

Visit http://www.hydrosystem.com for more details on our options and accessories.  

29132 Avenue Paine. Valencia, CA, 91355
661.775.0686   |   hydrosystem.com

* Indicates options that are shown (listed in order from top to bottom/ 
left to right)
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ANDREA
DESIGNER COLLECTION

As Shown:

Tub Only

Also Available: 

•	 Soaking tub only

Size:

72.38.24

Water Capacity: 

90 Gallons

Weight:

400 Pounds

Model 7238 Dimensions: 

•	 (L)ength- 72”

•	 (W)idth- 38”

•	 (H)eight Finish- 27” Composite Tub

•	 Extra thick reinforced composite solid surface

29132 Avenue Paine. Valencia, CA, 91355
661.775.0686   |   hydrosystem.com

All specifications and options subject to change without notice please 
contact a Hydro Systems representative for more information.
Certain options or altering the pump/blower location may cause 
the pump/blower to extend beyond the tub decking. For cutout 
dimensions wait for unit to arrive. All specifications subject to change 
without notice. 

CODES AND COMPLIANCES
Massachusetts code File no: P1-0614-491

Page 2 of 2

 6
 

 3
0 

 3
8 

 1
9 

 72 

 36 
 2

7 

 41 

25
 


